# F25000000507

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:

Office Use Only



600442583116

2: L8

#### Incorporating Services, Ltd.

 1540 Glenway Drive Tallahassee, FL 32301 850.656.7956

Fax: 850.656.7953 www.incserv.com

e-mail: accounting@incserv.com

850-245-6051

# incserv

#### **ORDER FORM**

TO Florida Department of State
The Centre of Tallahassee
2415 North Monroe Street, Suite 810
Tallahassee, FL 32303
corphelp@dos.myflorida.com

Melissa Moreau mmoreau@incserv.com 850.656.7953

REQUEST DATE, 2/7/2025	PRIORITY Regular Approval	OUR REF_#_(Order_ID,#)_ 1345554
ORDER ENTITY VIRTUAL DEVELOPMENT CORPOR	MATION	
PLEASE PERFORM THE FOLLO VIRTUAL DEVELOPMENT CO File the attached amendment	WING SERVICES: RPORATION (FL)	
NOTES: 535.00 Authorized	·, · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	· ·-
DETUDN/FORWARDING INST	BUČTTOŘÉ:	

Please bill the above referenced account for this order.

ACCOUNT NUMBER: I20050000052

If you have any questions please contact me at 656-7956,

Sincerely,

Please bill us for your services and be sure to include our reference number on the invoice and courier package if applicable. For UCC orders, please include the thru date on the results.

Friday, February 7, 2025 Page 1 of 1

#### **COVER LETTER**

TO: Amendme	ent Section Division of Corporation	ons		
SUBJECT: Virtua	1 Development Corporation			
	Name	of Corporation		
DOCUMENT NU	MBER: F25000000507			
The enclosed Ame	ndment and fee are submitted for	filing.		
Please return all co	rrespondence concerning this ma	tter to the following	ng:	
Jonathan Peters				
	Name of Contact Person		_	
Fennemore.WKBk	ΥΥ			
	Firm/Company	- N N N N N N N N.		
10640 Mather Blvd	d., Suite 200			
	Address		<del></del>	
Mather.CA 95655				
	City/State and Zip Code		<del>_</del>	
jpcters@fennemore	elaw.com			
E-mail addre	ss: (to be used for future annual r	eport notification)	)	
For further informa	ation concerning this matter, pleas	se call:		
Jonathan Peters		916 att	920-5286 )	
Name	e of Contact Person	Area Coo	de & Daytime '	Telephone Number
Enclosed is a check	k for the following amount:			
\$35 Filing Fee	☐ \$43.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	☐ \$43.75 F Certified Co	_	☐ \$52.50 Filing Fee Certificate of Status Certified Copy

Mailing Address:

Amendment Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314 Street Address:

Amendment Section
Division of Corporations
The Centre of Tallahassee
2415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 810
Tallahassee, FL 32303



February 10, 2025

**INCSERV** 

SUBJECT: VIRTUAL DEVELOPMENT CORPORATION

Ref. Number: F25000000507

We have received your document for VIRTUAL DEVELOPMENT CORPORATION and your check(s) totaling S. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

A certificate or a document of similar import evidencing the amendment must be submitted with the application. The certificate should be authenticated as of a date not more than 90 days prior to delivery of the application to the Department of State by the Secretary of State or other official having custody of the records in the jurisdiction under the laws of which it is incorporated, formed, or organized. A translation of the certificate, under oath or affirmation of the translator, must be attached to a certificate which is not in English.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6000.

Letter Number: 825A00002751

Neysa Culligan Regulatory Specialist III

# PROFIT CORPORATION APPLICATION BY FOREIGN PROFIT CORPORATION TO FILE AMENDMENT TO APPLICATION FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

(Pursuant to s. 607.1504, F.S.)

## SECTION I (1-3 MUST BE COMPLETED)

F25000000507			
(Document number of corporation (if known)			
Virtual Development Corporation			
(Name of corporation as it appears on the records of the Department of Sta	tc)		
California 3 January 27, 2025			
(Incorporated under laws of) (Date authorized to do l	ousiness in Flo	orida)	
SECTION II (4-7 COMPLETE ONLY THE APPLICABLE CHANGES)			
If the amendment changes the name of the corporation, when was the change effected under the laws of incorporation? February 5, 2025	its jurisdiction	n of	
Airglide Al, Inc.			
(Name of corporation after the amendment, adding suffix "corporation," "company," or "incorporated," not contained in new name of the corporation)	or appropriat	c abbre	viation,
Airglide Al, Incorporated (If new name is unavailable in Florida, enter alternate corporate name adopted for the purpose of transactions)	ting business	in Flori	ida)
6. If the amendment changes the period of duration, indicate new period of duration.			
(New duration)	TATLAÑASSEE, FLORIDA	2025 FEB	**************************************
7. If the amendment changes the jurisdiction of incorporation, indicate new jurisdiction.	ASSEE,	-7 PM	
(New jurisdiction)	FLORI	ယ္	U
If amending the registered agent and/or registered office address in Florida, enter the name of the new registered agent and/or the new registered office address:	DA DA	<b>6</b>	
Name of New Registered Agent			
(Florida street address)			
New Registered Office Address:, Florida			
(City)	(Zip Code)	<b>_</b>	
New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:  I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent. I am familiar with and accept the obligations of the	he position.		

Signature of New Registered Agent, if changing

•	changes person, title or capacity in accor	Address		of Action		
Title/ Capacity	Name	<u>Aduress</u>	1718	<u> Di Action</u>		
				□Add		
				Remove	:	
				□Add		
				Remove	:	
				DAdd		
				Remove	:	
				□∧dd		
				Remove	E	
				□Add		
				Remove	ē	
Attached is a certific of the application to under the laws of w	cate or document of similar import, evithe Department of State, by the Secretar hich it is incorporated.  Signature of a director a receiver or other con	2-	- if in the hands of	than 90 day orate record	ys prior s in the	to deliv jurisdict
	hard R. Poe		Chief Executive Of		2	
(Гур	ed or printed name of person signing)  F.	ILING FEE \$35.00	(Title of person sig	LLAHASSEE, FLORID	2025 FEB -7 PM 3: 4	



### California Secretary of State

Business Programs Division 1500 11th Street, Sacramento, CA 95814

Request Type: Certified Copies Entity Name: AIRGLIDE AI, INC.

Formed In: CALIFORNIA Entity No.: 2127847

Entity Type: Stock Corporation - CA - General

Issuance Date: 02/06/2025 Copies Requested: 1 Receipt No.: 009229809 Certificate No.: 293315729

Document Listing				
Reference #	Date Filed	Filing Description	Number of Pages	
33234-9808 0	02/05/2025	Amendment	1	
	** **** ****	******* End of list *******	**** **	

I, SHIRLEY N. WEBER, PH.D., California Secretary of State, do hereby certify on the Issuance Date, the attached document(s) referenced above are true and correct copies and were filed in this office on the date(s) indicated above.



IN WITNESS WHEREOF, I execute this certificate and affix the Great Seal of the State of California on February 06, 2025.

SHIRLEY N. WEBER, PH.D. Secretary of State

To verify the issuance of this Certificate, use the Certificate No. above with the Secretary of State Certification Verification Search available at <u>blzfileOnline.sos.ca.gov</u>.

# CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT OF ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION

For Office Use Only

-FILED-

File No.: BA20250265769 Date Filed: 2/5/2025

The undersigned certify that:

- 1. He is the president and the secretary of VIRTUAL DEVELOPMENT CORPORATION, a California corporation, with California Entity Number 2127847.
- Article I of Articles of Incorporation of this corporation is amended to read as follows:
  - "The name of this corporation is Airglide Al. Inc."
- The foregoing amendment of Articles of Incorporation has been duly approved by the board of directors.
- 4. The foregoing amendment of Articles of Incorporation has been duly approved by the required vote of the shareholders in accordance with Section 902, California Corporations Code. The corporation has only one class of shares and the total number of outstanding shares is 1000. The number of shares voting in tavor of the amendment equaled or exceeded the vote required. The percentage vote required was more than 50%.

We further declare under penalty of perjury under the laws of the State of Colifornia that the matters set forth in this certificate are true and correct of our own knowledge.

Date: February 5, 2025

Certificate Verification No.: 293315729 Date: 02/06/2025

Richard R. Poe, President and Secretary